Vysledkova listina AH Svatojankii 2024

umisténi
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.-6.
5.-6.
7.-8.
7.-8.
9.
10.

druzstvo
BJB Brno
CB Elm Pisek 2
CB Podébrady
CB Pisek TyrSova
CB Tfinec D. Listna
SCEAV Navsi
CB Bystré kluci
CB Jordan Pardubice
CB Bystré holky
CB Elim Pisek 1

bodii
13
13
13
12,5
12
12
11,5
11,5

poradi po
rozstielu



